
2025 CSGA Events Schedule 
 
Monday 5 May – The Club at Ravenna - Littleton 
Website link: www.ravennagolf.com 
 
Monday 19 May – Common Ground GC – Denver 
Website link: www.commongroundgc.com 
 
Tuesday 27 May – Broadmoor West – Colorado Springs 
Website link: www.broadmoor.com/activities/golf 
 
Monday 9 June – Boulder CC - Boulder 
Website link: www.bouldercc.org 
 
Monday 23 June – Hiwan GC - Evergreen 
Website link: www.hiwan.com 
 
Friday 27 June – Eisenhower GC (Blue) – Colorado Springs 
Website link: www.usafasupport.com/eisenhower-golf-club 
 
Tuesday 8 July – Plum Creek GC – Castle Rock 
Website link: www.golfplumcreek.com 
 
Tuesday 15 July – Raven GC – Silverthorne 
Website link: www.ravenatthreepeaks.com 
 
Monday 21 July – Fossil Trace GC – Golden 
Website link: www.fossiltrace.com 
 
Monday 4 August – Inverness GC – Denver 
Website link: www.theclubatinverness.com 
 
Monday 11 August – Cherry Creek CC - Denver 
Website link: www.cherrycreekcountryclub.com 
 
Monday 18 August – Lake Valley GC – Niwot 
Website link: www.lakevalley.com  
 
Monday 15 September – Kissing Camels @ Garden of the Gods – Colorado Springs 
Website link: www.gardenofthegodsresort.com/things-to-do/golf 
 
Wednesday 1 October – Cherry Hills CC – Cherry Hills Village 
Website link: www.chcc.com 
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